logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
453
408
115
625
1313
1245
1214
1211
1334
1130
1124
1123

1064496 ACHEXK RS15110 WP 416547128.1

1427
1389
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1

RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

>

=<

LA

AKKG. e KKEEE L 2KRED] gE;KAL@éAtKQ ﬁK F Kﬁ.' VBI- brox .%é\.l/%;;\l’

MATKKK. .. .. TNFDDITKKYGA MRLG
.MAKKP..... KKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG

.MAKKP..... KKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
.MAKKP..... KKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
.MAKKP..... KKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
MAKKP..... KKLDEISKKFGA IMRLG

_MAKKP. . ... IMRLG

.MAKKL..... i MRLG
.MAKRI..... MRLG

..................... IM LG
................... IMR G

.................... SRUEMID G SQQEEN
.................... JBUED G SQQEEN

......... MEDGK..KAASMSA
.MAENKKSSKNNTV. .VKQVEPEQ
.................... MDEN

nnnnnnnnnn ikl B NN N K KN N NN N

* 1 Lkxk NN E NN




y
|

logo

il

0 AT R Mo e L EE o A

¢

NTDB id 600 KWw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT E 154
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AREAQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALRAL GVN 153
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANERQKINGGINNAF IDAEHALDPIYY ALWALGVN 153
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AREAQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALWAL GVN 153
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANBQKINGGINNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALWALGVN 153
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AREAQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALWAL GVN 153
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ARENQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALRAL GVN 153
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANBRQKINGGINNAF IDAEHALDPIYY ALWALGVN 153
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AREAQKDIGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEAY ALWAL GVN 153
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 I E YGPESSGKTT AIYQENGGNIYAF IDAEHALDPYY A[RJSLGVN 138
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AIRYQK[NGGIWIA IDAERJA DPJAYARWALGVN 140
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 IBEIYGPES[EGKTT SQPDRIGEQALETI} 152
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT M SQPDIJGEQALEIYY 139
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT SQPD GEQALEI)® 141
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT SQPD GEQALEI)® 141
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT SQPDRJGEQALEI[N 148
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 I EI GPESSGKTT SQPD GEQALEI[® 140
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 I EI GPESSGKTT SQPD GEQALEI[® 140
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 I EI GPESSGKTT SQPD GEQALEI[e 140
NTDB id 1064496 ACHEXK RS15110 WP 416547128.1 EIYGPESSGKTT SQPD GEQALEIY 143
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AINUQKIRG GINUAF IDAEHALDYMNY ADIIL G V{ LL SQPD GEQALEIM 148
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANQKGYENEAF IDAEHALDPYY ALGVNIDELL SQPDRGEQALEI[® 156
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 I EI GPESSGKTT SQPD GEQALEI[e 139
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 I EI GPESSGKTT SQPD GEQALEI[e 139
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT SQPDBIGEQALETI 139
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT SQPDRIGEQALETIfA 139
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT SQPD GEQALETIpN 139
consensus ok b LD *kck Dk ok Pk DD Dok Dol H Plsokokokok Dookok DL D DD Dok Dok )



(AL

50, 5o LR Sl UL F AT

NTDB id 600 KWw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 G MGDSEVGLQAR . 233
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 GDHMGDSHVGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 GDHMGDSHVGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 GDHMGDSHVGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 GDHMGDSHVGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 217
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 G MGD HVGLQAR . 219
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 GDMGDSIJGLQAR . 231
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 219
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 221
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 221
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 GDMGDS  GLJEIAR . 227
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 219
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 219
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 219
NTDB id 1064496 ACHEXK RS15110 WP 416547128.1 |[AMEMEAWVNNT|HC.NNRECIIV(EI]]. PleyHay.y:s . 222
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 V DSVAALWMPKAEI G MGD |R¥GLQAR . 227
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 VDSVAALWPKAEI GDMGDSH GLQAR . 235
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 VVDSVAALWWPKAEI G MGDSH GLQAR . 218
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 VVDSVAALWWPKAEI G MGDSH GLQAR . 218
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 VVDSVAALWPKAEI G MGDSH GLQAR . 218
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 VVDSVAALIWWPKAEI G MGDSH GLQAR . 218
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 VDSVAAL\YPKAEI G MGD HVGLQAR . 218
]

FULek DUkl Lkor Lk bk ) Lk o k% ko LDLLRD Db L L LLxl LD TTIL]

consensus sk LLEEED sl s



Logo SVRMR Liarkons BB Nﬁl K KNK AA F EVEY Y E léﬁlf Elr Q'AV@LM KX A X Y

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 GSTKIEEGS. KVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGISEMGEL N 312
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 IGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 IGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 IMGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 IMGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 MGTTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IfHYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 RAEQLKQGN. . ... KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS D 292
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 IMBAETIKNGT. . ... KVVKNKVAPPF D 294
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 R .QPTKVGNDA KPVKNKVARPF G 307
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 R ..TL.KQNBEP KVVKNKVAPPF DY 294
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 R AL .KQNEQH INKVVKNKVAPPF DY 296
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R .SL.KQNEQH BKVVKNKVAPPF 296
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 R SLSDTGKIKDKSGEV KVVKNKVAPPF 307
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 IMRTG....SI.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF 294
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 IMBTG....SI.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF 294
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 IMBTG....SI.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF 294
NTDB id 1064496 ACHEXK RS15110 WP 416547128.1 RTG. ... TI.KKG KVVKNKVAPPF I® GEGIS 297
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 MBIG....SI.KKG KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGRG S 302
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 R ...VV.KDG KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS 310
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 R . .AT.KEG KVVKNK APF 293
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 R . .AT.KEG KVVKNK ARPF 293
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 R . .QV.KEG KVVKNK APPF 293
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 R . .QV.KEG KVVKNK APPF 293
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 R .AV.KEG KVVKNKVAPPF 293

consensus I I E S B e I B B B B S xkok k| % * %k * xkk b1 x |



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
453
408
115
625
1313
1245
1214
1211
1334
1130
1124
1123

1064496 ACHEXK RS15110 WP 416547128.1

1427
1389
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1

RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

LDDSEVAETEEE .
IDGEEVSEQDTE.
IDGEEVSEQDTE.
IDGEEVSEQDTE.
IDGEEVSEQDTE.
IDGEEIAES
IDGEEAAES
LEESEEESAMAV.
IEEDNTEEKQSS.
DNNGVVQQQAEE.
SDVPEEDLPTTE.
MAATRAGNAGEAPALAPAPAAPEAAEA
QNSMEMEGMISGS. .EDDEGEE
SNEEIMPL..PDEPLEEME
S

NEEIMPL. .PDEPLEEME

NKKBE. .. .PKKEEA.
NKKBE. .. .PKKEEA.
NKKBE. .. .PKKEEA.
NKKBE. .. .PKKEEA.

E....AAQVDS.

E....VAQVDS..
ASE....... E.....
KEK....... ETDEK.

o BRPE B wmsera  WEEV. [ DLEDELE]
TTASKTKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELELED. . ..
.VNEEVPLDLGDELET
.VNEEVPLDLGDELET
.VNEEVPLDLGDELET
.VNEEVPLDLGDELET
.VNEEVTLDLGDELET
VNEEVTLDLGDELEI
TDDLALDLDNGIEI
.ADKNLVLELDDTIEL

TQEEL.EFE.E. .. ...,

DE.QI.NILPDDST..

INTLESNPNSVLK. .
WEMLLNPENMQLI . .
WEMLLNPENMQLI . .
WEQLLTKASDQTA. .
WEQLLTTGTNGAV .
UAKLLETSANTKA . .

* %

. .TQDETDG|
.TQDETDG
.AVPKGE

.Q.I.EDE

.TQDETDGIRPE .........

*

RPE.........
RPE.........

387
384
384
384
384
380
380
376
381
348
355
363
343
347
347
343
348
348
348
345
352
372
354
354
349
349
347



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
453
408
115
625
1313
1245
1214
1211
1334
1130
1124
1123

1064496 ACHEXK RS15110 WP 416547128.1

1427
1389
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2
LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1

RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

e 387
EIEE 388
EIEE 388
EIEE 388
EIEE 388
EIEE 384
EIEE 384
ED.. 378
ED.. 383
348
355
363
343
347
347
343
348
348
348
345
352
372
354
354
349
349
347

X non conserved
B similar
i >50% conserved



