

logo

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	387
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	EIEE	388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	EIEE	388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	EIEE	388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	EIEE	388
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	EIEE	384
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	EIEE	384
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	ED..	378
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	ED..	383
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	348
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	355
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	363
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	343
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	347
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	347
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1	343
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	348
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	348
NTDB id 1064496 ACHEXK RS15110 WP 416547128.1	345
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	352
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	372
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	354
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	349
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	347

consensus

non conserved
 similar
 ≥ 50% conserved